



DeskMakers, Inc. 6525 Flotilla Street, Commerce, CA 90040 323-264-2260

List Pricing for Web Typical: T-3063

All pricing shown is approximate and is subject to change. Pricing and specifications should be confirmed prior to placing an order. DeskMakers reserves the right to modify pricing shown below at any time.

Item	Description	Qty	List Price	Total
NOTE - FINISHES	ALL PRICES SHOWN HERE REFLECT DM STANDARD TFL FINISHES, STANDARD PULLS AND GRADE 1 /C.O.M. FABRIC.		0.00	0.00
TX-WS05-6060-T1-A1	Tapering Boomerang Worksurface. 60W x 60L. Tapers to 19 inches on outer edges. TFL. A1 PVC edge. Includes metal stiffener bar. Finish:_____. Grommet:_____. Location:_____.	1	859.00	859.00
TX-HUBL-1917	Cargo Hub with Legs -- One-Wide. 19Dx17Wx26H. Four 5-inch support legs. FINISH: _____.	1	494.00	494.00
TX-HUBL-1949	Cargo Hub with Legs -- Three Wide. 19Dx49Wx26H. Five 5-inch support legs. FINISH _____.	1	702.00	702.00
TX-IN01-1716-T	Insert -- Box/File 17D x 16W. Chassis finish: _____. Drawer front finish: _____.	1	477.00	477.00
TX-IN01-1724-T	Insert -- Wide-Box/Lateral 17D x 24W. Chassis finish: _____. Drawer front finish: _____.	1	625.00	625.00
TX-IN03-1724-T	Insert -- Open Cabinet with Adj. Shelf 17D x 24W.	1	407.00	407.00
TX-RPST-14-SLV	2.5-Inch Square, 28" High Worksurface Support Leg. Non-shared version.	1	151.00	151.00
TX-SLEG-02	1-Inch Square, 3-3/8" High Worksurface or Cubby Support Leg	4	52.00	208.00
TX-OPTN-AKIT	Set of two #10 x 1" Long Screws to permanently affix Support leg End Cap to cargo hub and Installation Instructions included. .A 5/16" x 8" Long Bolt is provided for every 5 kits to pull out End Cap from Support Leg.	2	9.00	18.00
TX-GMOD-1260	12" High Aluminum-Framed Frosted Acrylic Modesty Panel. 12H x 60W.	1	737.00	737.00
TX-WMOS-3215-A	Wall-Mounted Overhead Sliding Frosted Acrylic Doors 14D x 32W x 15H.	1	1,019.00	1,019.00
TX-WMOS-3615-A	Wall-Mounted Overhead Sliding Frosted Acrylic Doors 14D x 36W x 15H.	2	1,043.00	2,086.00
AC-TCKB-2252-GR1	Panel/Wall Mounted Fabric Tackboard 22H x 52L. Metal Z-Bracket for mounting. Grade 1. Fabric Pattern: _____. Fabric Color: _____.	2	404.00	808.00
TX-SCF7-1966-R-T	Single-Door Storage Cabinet w/Full Width Adj Shelves 19D x 20W x 66H. Right hinge. Four 5-inch legs. Chassis TFL finish: _____. Door TFL finish: _____.	1	1,202.00	1,202.00
	SUBTOTAL			9,793.00
	PLUG-IN ELECTRICAL (X1)			
AC-ELV2-08-PL	Accessories-Pass-Through Hinged Grommet; MPN: VIL-GROM-F-S; Finish: Platinum; DM NOTES: *System* Cut-Out Size: 3.00"X5.375"	1	136.00	136.00
AC-ELV1-01	V1 Recessed-Power/Data;2-Outlets above/1-Outlet below; Cut-Out/s for: 2-Keystone Opening; Add-On/s: Specify Grommet: AC-ELV2-08 , Jacks not included; Cord: 108"L/15A; MPN: VIL-C-DKO-B-108; Finish: Black; DM NOTES: *System* Cut-Out Size: 3.00"X5.25"	1	304.00	304.00

Total



DeskMakers, Inc. 6525 Flotilla Street, Commerce, CA 90040 323-264-2260

List Pricing for Web Typical: T-3063

All pricing shown is approximate and is subject to change. Pricing and specifications should be confirmed prior to placing an order. DeskMakers reserves the right to modify pricing shown below at any time.

Item	Description	Qty	List Price	Total
AC-MGMT-GCHN	G-Shaped Wire Management Channel ** 2 1/8" square ** Price per 8-foot length.	1	73.00	73.00
	SUBTOTAL			513.00

Total	\$10,306.00
--------------	-------------